117
118
119
123
136
140
144
145
146
157
160
167
183
184
187
191
196
198

Pinhaw Moor

Barlick Finishers

Julian Hood
Shaun Chew
Andy Berry
Andrew Chew

Lee Edwards

Carl Pawson
Charlie Murgatroyd
Daniel Taylor

Luke Wallwork
Sam Wadsworth
Nicolas Kendall
James Fent
Jonathan Phillips
Scott McCredie
Jen Hird

Nathaniel Whitbread
Leanne Dinsdale
Angela Donlan
Paula Cullen
Lorraine Slater
Heather Driver
Danny Butterworth
Karen Brindle
Hannah Watson
Laura Craig

David Cockell
Jenna Boothman
John Boothman
Rachel Eyles
Jamie Milligan
Darren Holdsworth
Karen Naylor
Hazel O'Hara
Natalie Edwards
James Stead
Sally Scothern
Gary Bailey
Donna Milligan

32:22
32:35
33:38
34:04
34:58
35:23
35:29
36:12
36:23
36:40
37:09
37:19
38:50
38:55
39:26
40:03
40:21
40:47
41:10
41:18
43:59
44:10
44:13
44:38
46:13
47:.07
47:22
47:24
47:32
49:16
49:52
51:19
55:04
55:15
55:34
58:19
1.01:23
1:02:16

(first V40)

(first W40)

(first W45)



	Barlick

